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You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name Job Title Job Position Type Job E;:;;atlon

Walgreens

Brock Realty Group -
Keller Williams Points
East

Greenlands Farm

The Nottingham
Company
TUTREE Inc.

The Black Sheep
METEN English
Scottie's

Packback, LLC

Novar Consulting Group
Inc.

KPMG

Tri-County Industries
KPMG

KPMG

KPMG

Tata Consultancy Services
Ernst & Young

Southern Teachers
Agency

The Intern Group

Game Theory Group
FireResQ, Inc.

Terry Ng, CPA, PLLC
Treselle Systems

North Carolina Education
Lottery

Seabrook Island Club

City of Fayetteville

Assistant Store Manager Trainee
Buyer Agent

Greenlands Farm: Business Development
(non-residency)
Fund Accountant

Tutor

Guerrilla Marketing Captain
ESL Teacher in China
Accounting Specialist

Guerrilla Marketing Intern
Human Resource Recruiter

KPMG Discover Program

Assessment Program Manager
D.C./Tysons Fall 2016 Audit Associate
DC/Tysons Summer 2016 Audit Intern
DC/Tysons Fed Fall 2016 Audit Associate
Initial Learning Program — Software Engineer
EY Emerging Leaders Program

Teaching and Coaching Jobs at
Private/Independent Schools

Internship Abroad

Social Media/Outbound Marketing Intern
eCommerce Product Manager

Junior Staff Accountant

Helper at Spring Career Fair

Digital Marketing Coordinator

Hospitality Summer Work Study Program
Food & Beverage Server
Purchasing Manager

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Internship
Full-time Entry Level

Part-time

Internship, Part-time
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Internship

Full-time Entry Level

Internship

Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level
Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Internship

Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Temporary

Full-time Entry Level

Internship

Full-time Experienced

3/8/2016
5/31/2016

5/14/2016
6/30/2016

4/5/2016
3/24/2016
3/31/2016
3/25/2016

3/25/2016
3/25/2016

3/29/2016
3/25/2016
3/29/2016
3/31/2016
3/31/2016
3/25/2016
3/14/2016
4/1/2016

3/24/2016
3/18/2016
3/26/2016
4/15/2016
3/2/2016
3/27/2016

3/28/2016

3/30/2016
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