

J.O.B.



JOB OPPORTUNITIES BRIEF

COB CAREER CENTER ● 3016 BATE ● (252) 737-1236 ● EMAIL: cobcareers@ecu.edu ● WEB: www.ecu.edu/business/careers

You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name	Job Title	Job Position Type	Job Expiration Date
Walgreens	Assistant Store Manager Trainee	Full-time Entry Level	3/8/2016
Brock Realty Group - Keller Williams Points East	Buyer Agent	Full-time Entry Level	5/31/2016
Greenlands Farm	Greenlands Farm: Business Development (non-residency)	Internship	5/14/2016
The Nottingham Company	Fund Accountant	Full-time Entry Level	6/30/2016
TUTREE Inc.	Tutor	Part-time	4/5/2016
The Black Sheep	Guerrilla Marketing Captain	Internship, Part-time	3/24/2016
METEN English	ESL Teacher in China	Full-time Entry Level	3/31/2016
Scottie's	Accounting Specialist	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	3/25/2016
Packback, LLC	Guerrilla Marketing Intern	Internship	3/25/2016
Novar Consulting Group Inc.	Human Resource Recruiter	Full-time Entry Level	3/25/2016
KPMG	KPMG Discover Program	Internship	3/29/2016
Tri-County Industries	Assessment Program Manager	Full-time Experienced	3/25/2016
KPMG	D.C./Tysons Fall 2016 Audit Associate	Full-time Entry Level	3/29/2016
KPMG	DC/Tysons Summer 2016 Audit Intern	Internship	3/31/2016
KPMG	DC/Tysons Fed Fall 2016 Audit Associate	Full-time Entry Level	3/31/2016
Tata Consultancy Services	Initial Learning Program – Software Engineer	Full-time Entry Level	3/25/2016
Ernst & Young	EY Emerging Leaders Program	Full-time Entry Level	3/14/2016
Southern Teachers Agency	Teaching and Coaching Jobs at Private/Independent Schools	Full-time Entry Level, Full-time Experienced	4/1/2016
The Intern Group	Internship Abroad	Internship	3/24/2016
Game Theory Group	Social Media/Outbound Marketing Intern	Internship	3/18/2016
FireResQ, Inc.	eCommerce Product Manager	Full-time Entry Level	3/26/2016
Terry Ng, CPA, PLLC	Junior Staff Accountant	Full-time Entry Level	4/15/2016
Treselle Systems	Helper at Spring Career Fair	Temporary	3/2/2016
North Carolina Education Lottery	Digital Marketing Coordinator	Full-time Entry Level	3/27/2016
Seabrook Island Club	Hospitality Summer Work Study Program Food & Beverage Server	Internship	3/28/2016
City of Fayetteville	Purchasing Manager	Full-time Experienced	3/30/2016